Nationale kampioenschappen 2017

Stand

Plc

Jeugdleden zelfstandig

Afdeling 9 Aangewezen Jong (6 beste tellen)

Naam

Joe Lute Bruinenberg
Roel Stevens
S.Bernds

Ricardo Koller
Pieter Buren

Twan Bomers

Erik van der Poel
Kevin Hoek

Sanne wolters

wendy Eertink
Gerhard ten Bolscher
Lennart Krijgsman
J.Scholten Jeugdlid
Jimmy Tuiten

Y. Reintjes

Jordy Fikkert

Steyn Bohmer j1

Mike Kerkdijk

Robin van Sermond
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Glanerbrug
Borculo
Manderveen
Gronau

weh1

Eibergen
Vriezenveen
Harbrinkhoek
Almelo
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Didam
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'S-Heerenberg
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Goor

Totaal
Punten

2918.
2265.
2241.
2157.
2136.
2108.

week
28

week

week
26 27

163

82

week
29

434.
188.

327.
566.

066
484

720
553

.669
517.
197.

769
789

.822

week

30
458.
677
660.
130.
.823
.882
.062

498

608
205
287

358

333

221
953

.135
130.

769

233.

80.

236

000

158.

113.
21.

730

734
684

week
34

68
486
845

293.

489.
500.

.681
.577
.000

443

933
000

week week week week
35 36 37 38

396.552

373.333

205.882



